
Provider (Vše)
Research organisation Masarykova univerzita
Rating period (Vše)
Fields of Science and Technology (Vše)

Grade
Grade 1 (World leading) 17
Grade 2 (Excellent) 125
Grade 3 (Very Good) 264
Grade 4 (Average) 178
Grade 5 (Below Average) 52
N/A (No final grade) 18

Graph: Distribution of evaluation grades (1-5)

17

125

264

178

52

18

Grade 1 (World
leading)

Grade 2
(Excellent)

Grade 3 (Very
Good)

Grade 4 (Average) Grade 5 (Below
Average)

N/A (No final
grade)

Masarykova univerzita

Distribution of evaluation grades (1-5)


